IRiffeI Motocross - 12 etp

MX2

Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:44:24

-
Il
o B

Indaial 1,900 Km
14/3/2010 14:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 2:00.906 +1.803 15:05:02.923 5 2:04.300 +2.369 14:53:24.246
(338) EDUARDO FERREIRA LIMA 12 2:01.435 +2.332 15:07:04.358 6 2:05.443 +3.512 14:55:29.689
1 14:45:07.977 13 2:01.188 +2.085 15:09:05.546 7 2:05.834 +3.903 14:57:35.523
2 2:00.624 +3.364 14:47:08.601 14 2:02.560 +3.457 15:11:08.107 8 2:05.313 +3.382 14:59:40.836
3 1:59.946 +2.686 14:49:08.547 15 2:03.298 +4.195 15:13:11.405 9 2:06.223 +4.292 15:01:47.059
4 1:59.933 +2.673 14:51:08.480 16 2:04.213 +5.110 15:15:15.618 10 2:07.766 +5.835 15:03:54.825
5 1:58.800 +1.540 14:53:07.280 11 2:06.446 +4.515 15:06:01.271
6 1:58.056 +0.796 14:55:05.336 (913) JHONATAN BATISTA 12 2:06.509 +4.578 15:08:07.780
7 1:57.603 +0.343 14:57:02.939 1 14:45:06.116 13 2:09.048 +7.117 15:10:16.829
8 1:59.314 +2.054 14:59:02.253 2 2:01.232 +1.512 14:47:07.348 14 2:08.241 +6.310 15:12:25.070
9 1:57.260 15:00:59.513 3 2:00.246 +0.526 14:49:07.594 15 2:07.535 +5.604 15:14:32.605
10 1:58.510 +1.250 15:02:58.023 4 2:00.053 +0.333 14:51:07.647 16 2:10.056 +8.125 15:16:42.661
1 1:58.918 +1.658 15:04:56.941 5 2:01.194 +1.474 14:53:08.841
12 1:57.924 +0.664 15:06:54.865 6 2:01.614 +1.894 14:55:10.455 (714) FELIPE MALLON
13 1:58.084 +0.824 15:08:52.949 7 1:59.720 14:57:10.175 1 14:45:11.531
14 1:59.813 +2.553 15:10:52.763 8 2:02.004 +2.284 14:59:12.179 2 2:04.543 +0.238 14:47:16.074
15 1:59.763 +2.503 15:12:52.526 9 2:01.766 +2.046 15:01:13.945 3 2:04.305 14:49:20.379
16 2:00.824 +3.564 15:14:53.350 10 2:00.815 +1.095 15:03:14.760 4 2:05.219 +0.914 14:51:25.598
11 2:03.166 +3.446 15:05:17.926 5 2:04.845 +0.540 14:53:30.443
(25) JOAO PAULO FELTZ 12 2:02.570 +2.850 15:07:20.496 6 2:07.535 +3.230 14:55:37.978
1 14:45:09.034 13 2:01.623 +1.903 15:09:22.119 7 2:04.323 +0.018 14:57:42.301
2 2:02.029 +4.359 14:47:11.063 14 2:01.173 +1.453 15:11:23.293 8 2:08.686 +4.381 14:59:50.987
3 2:00.255 +2.585 14:49:11.318 15 2:00.438 +0.718 15:13:23.731 9 2:08.181 +3.876 15:01:59.168
4 1:58.677 +1.007 14:51:09.995 16 2:01.834 +2.114 15:15:25.565 10 2:10.036 +5.731 15:04:09.204
5 1:58.896 +1.226 14:53:08.891 11 2:08.905 +4.600 15:06:18.109
6 1:57.670 14:55:06.561 (191) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ 12 2:07.720 +3.415 15:08:25.829
7 1:57.918 +0.248 14:57:04.479 1 14:45:09.426 13 2:13.662 +9.357 15:10:39.492
8 1:58.462 +0.792 14:59:02.941 2 2:02.696 +3.951 14:47:12.122 14 2:24.275 +19.970 15:13:03.767
9 1:59.060 +1.390 15:01:02.001 3 2:00.917 +2.172 14:49:13.039 15 2:18.085 +13.780 15:15:21.852
10 2:00.346 +2.676 15:03:02.347 4 1:59.094 +0.349 14:51:12.133
1 1:58.849 +1.179 15:05:01.196 5 1:58.745 14:53:10.878 (98) TIAGO HORT
12 1:58.355 +0.685 15:06:59.551 6 2:00.795 +2.050 14:55:11.673 1 14:45:11.979
13 1:59.258 +1.588 15:08:58.809 7 2:02.348 +3.603 14:57:14.021 2 2:08.095 +1.986 14:47:20.074
14 2:00.137 +2.467 15:10:58.947 8 2:02.564 +3.819 14:59:16.585 3 2:06.109 14:49:26.183
15 1:59.922 +2.252 15:12:58.869 9 2:02.118 +3.373 15:01:18.703 4 2:06.976 +0.867 14:51:33.159
16 1:58.581 +0.911 15:14:57.450 10 2:01.866 +3.121 15:03:20.569 5 2:08.597 +2.488 14:53:41.756
11 2:00.677 +1.932 15:05:21.246 6 2:08.835 +2.726 14:55:50.591
(38) MARCELLO LIMA 12 1:59.818 +1.073 15:07:21.064 7 2:07.941 +1.832 14:57:58.532
1 14:45:10.761 13 2:01.275 +2.530 15:09:22.339 8 2:08.991 +2.882 15:00:07.523
2 2:04.220 +6.663 14:47:14.981 14 2:01.602 +2.857 15:11:23.942 9 2:15.735 +9.626 15:02:23.258
3 2:01.680 +4.123 14:49:16.661 15 2:01.028 +2.283 15:13:24.970 10 2:10.386 +4.277 15:04:33.644
4 1:59.437 +1.880 14:51:16.098 16 2:04.323 +5.578 15:15:29.293 11 2:11.363 +5.254 15:06:45.007
5 1:58.755 +1.198 14:53:14.853 12 2:13.070 +6.961 15:08:58.077
6 1:58.722 +1.165 14:55:13.575 (866) MARCELO MAZIERO 13 2:15.517 +9.408 15:11:13.595
7 1:58.231 +0.674 14:57:11.806 1 14:45:10.155 14 2:18.688 +12.579 15:13:32.283
8 1:58.930 +1.373 14:59:10.736 2 2:03.864 +4.545 14:47:14.019 15 2:29.677 +23.568 15:16:01.960
9 1:57.655 +0.098 15:01:08.391 3 1:59.610 +0.291 14:49:13.629
10 1:57.557 15:03:05.948 4 1:59.319 14:51:12.948 (279) FERNANDO ALEX REIS
1 1:58.348 +0.791 15:05:04.296 5 2:00.392 +1.073 14:53:13.340 1 14:45:12.975
12 1:59.362 +1.805 15:07:03.658 6 2:32.482 +33.163 14:55:45.822 2 2:10.541 +0.673 14:47:23.516
13 1:58.393 +0.836 15:09:02.051 7 2:03.314 +3.995 14:57:49.136 3 2:09.868 14:49:33.384
14 1:57.687 +0.130 15:10:59.739 8 2:02.544 +3.225 14:59:51.680 4 2:10.556 +0.688 14:51:43.940
15 1:59.881 +2.324 15:12:59.620 9 2:01.213 +1.894 15:01:52.893 5 2:10.076 +0.208 14:53:54.016
16 1:59.324 +1.767 15:14:58.944 10 2:00.502 +1.183 15:03:53.395 6 2:11.516 +1.648 14:56:05.532
11 2:00.521 +1.202 15:05:53.916 7 2:13.511 +3.643 14:58:19.043
(23) ANDERSON CIDADE 12 2:01.954 +2.635 15:07:55.870 8 2:17.401 +7.533 15:00:36.444
1 14:45:05.897 13 2:02.048 +2.729 15:09:57.919 9 2:17.544 +7.676 15:02:53.988
2 1:59.596 +0.493 14:47:05.493 14 2:01.585 +2.266 15:11:59.504 10 2:29.543 +19.675 15:05:23.531
3 1:59.154 +0.051 14:49:04.647 15 2:03.627 +4.308 15:14:03.131 11 2:20.106 +10.238 15:07:43.637
4 1:59.527 +0.424 14:51:04.174 16 2:06.535 +7.216 15:16:09.666 12 2:21.075 +11.207 15:10:04.713
5 1:59.254 +0.151 14:53:03.428 13 2:19.129 +9.261 15:12:23.842
6 1:59.998 +0.895 14:55:03.426 (127) FABIANO BARG 14 2:31.940 +22.072 15:14:55.782
7 1:59.103 14:57:02.529 1 14:45:09.933
8 1:59.305 +0.202 14:59:01.834 2 2:03.571 +1.640 14:47:13.504 (103) PABLO RICARDO SEBBEN
9 1:59.723 +0.620 15:01:01.557 3 2:01.931 14:49:15.435 1 14:45:14.701
10 2:00.460 +1.357 15:03:02.017 4 2:04.511 +2.580 14:51:19.946 2 2:15.882 +3.509 14:47:30.583
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IRiffeI Motocross - 12 etp

MX2

Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:44:24

-
Il
o B

Indaial 1,900 Km
14/3/2010 14:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:12.373 14:49:42.956
4 2:12.872 +0.499 14:51:55.828
5 2:13.526 +1.153 14:54:09.354
6 2:14.662 +2.289 14:56:24.016
7 2:16.437 +4.064 14:58:40.453
8 2:16.817 +4.444 15:00:57.270
9 2:27.100 +14.727 15:03:24.370

10 2:17.465 +5.092 15:05:41.835

11 2:18.326 +5.953 15:08:00.161

12 2:17.798 +5.425 15:10:17.960

13 2:21.280 +8.907 15:12:39.240

14 2:17.767 +5.394 15:14:57.007

(916) EDER DE LIMA
1 14:45:13.681
2 2:11.959 +2.234 14:47:25.640
3 2:09.725 14:49:35.365
4 2:10.981 +1.256 14:51:46.346
5 2:09.858 +0.133 14:53:56.204
6 2:12.167 +2.442 14:56:08.371
7 2:46.350 +36.625 14:58:54.721
8 2:30.118 +20.393 15:01:24.839
9 2:22.271 +12.546 15:03:47.110

10 2:23.706 +13.981 15:06:10.816

11 2:24.958 +15.233 15:08:35.774

12 2:19.176 +9.451 15:10:54.951

13 2:21.678 +11.953 15:13:16.629

14 2:26.842 +17.117 15:15:43.471

(205) CLEBER NEVES
1 14:45:15.478
2 2:11.138 +3.373 14:47:26.616
3 2:07.765 14:49:34.381
4 2:10.207 +2.442 14:51:44.588
(31) GABRIEL GENTIL
1 14:45:07.471
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